2005 Joint
Meeting of
PLN, AEA & ASRED

Francis Marion Hotel
Charleston, SC

PLN + August 28 - 31

AEA & ASRED + August 29 - Sept. 1

AGENDA



Sunday, August 28

2:00 p.m.
3:30
4:00

5:00
6:00

Evening

Meeting of Urban Representatives
Program Leadership Committee Meeting

Program Leadership Committee Meeting
with Program Committee Chairs/Vice-Chairs

Newcomer Orientation
PLN Executive Committee Meeting

Dinner on your own

Monday, August 29

7:00 a.m.
8:00

9:45
10:15

12:00 p.m.

1:00

2:45
3:15

Evening

Continental Breakfast
General Session
= Welcome

m Keynote Speaker
Robert L. E. Egger, DC Central Kitchen, Inc.

Break

General Session (continued)

m eExtension Presentation

m Cooperative Extension Curriculum Project (CECP) Presentation
Lunch

Program Committee Meetings*

m Agriculture & Natural Resources
= Communications

s Community Development

m Family & Consumer Sciences

m 4-H & Youth Development

m Information Technology

= Middle Management

m Program & Staff Development
Break

Program Committee Meetings*

Committee Night Out

*Includes Administrative Advisors and other Directors/Administrators

Pinckney
Carolina Ballroom A

Carolina Ballroom A

Calhoun

Carolina Ballroom A

Prefunction A

Carolina Ballroom

Prefunction A

Carolina Ballroom

Colonial Room

Prefunction B
Rutledge
Middleton
Calhoun
Drayton
Laurens

Gold Ballroom
Pinckney

Prefunction A



Tuesday, August 30

7:00 a.m.

8:00

9:45
10:15

12:00 p.m.

1:30
2:45
3:15

Evening

PLN Continental Breakfast
AEA Breakfast
ASRED Breakfast

Program Committee Meetings (without Administrative Advisors)

AEA Meeting
ASRED Meeting
Break

Program Committee Meetings (without Administrative Advisors)

AEA Meeting

ASRED Meeting

Lunch / Round Table Discussions
Program Committee Meetings*
Break

Program Committee Meetings*

State Night Out

Wednesday, August 31

7:00 a.m.

8:30

10:00
10:30

12:00 p.m.

1:00

2:45

PLN Continental Breakfast

AEA Breakfast

ASRED Breakfast

Program Leadership Committee Meeting
Program Committee Meetings

First Joint Session of AEA and ASRED
Break

Program Committee Meetings

Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED
with Program Leadership Committee

PLN Adjourns
Lunch

AEA Meeting
ASRED Meeting
Break

Prefunction A
Colonial Room

Colonial Room

Carolina Ballroom B
Carolina Ballroom A

Prefunction A

Carolina Ballroom B
Carolina Ballroom A

Colonial Room

Prefunction A

Prefunction A
Colonial Room
Colonial Room

Carolina Ballroom B

Carolina Ballroom A

Prefunction A

Carolina Ballroom A

Colonial Room
Carolina Ballroom B
Carolina Ballroom A

Prefunction A



3:15 AEA Meeting Carolina Ballroom B
ASRED Meeting Carolina Ballroom A

6:00 Host State Reception and Dinner Magnolia Plantation

Thursday, September 1

7:00 a.m. AEA Breakfast Colonial Room
ASRED Breakfast Colonial Room
8:00 AEA Meeting Carolina Ballroom B
ASRED Business Meeting Carolina Ballroom A
9:45 Break Prefunction A
10:15 AEA Meeting Carolina Ballroom B
ASRED Business Meeting Carolina Ballroom A

12:00 p.m. Adjourn

See you Fall 2006
in San Juan, Puerto Rico!



