2005 Joint Meeting of PLN, AEA & ASRED

Francis Marion Hotel
Charleston, SC

PLN + August 28 - 31 AEA & ASRED + August 29 - Sept. 1

AGENDA

Sunday, August 28

2:00 p.m.	Meeting of Urban Representatives	Pinckney
3:30	Program Leadership Committee Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
4:00	Program Leadership Committee Meeting with Program Committee Chairs/Vice-Chairs	Carolina Ballroom A
5:00	Newcomer Orientation	Calhoun
6:00	PLN Executive Committee Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
Evening	Dinner on your own	

Monday, August 29

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	Prefunction A
8:00	General Session	Carolina Ballroom
	■ Welcome	
	Keynote Speaker Robert L. E. Egger, DC Central Kitchen, Inc.	
9:45	Break	Prefunction A
10:15	General Session (continued)	Carolina Ballroom
	■ eExtension Presentation	
	■ Cooperative Extension Curriculum Project (CECP) Presentation	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Colonial Room
1:00	Program Committee Meetings*	
	■ Agriculture & Natural Resources	Prefunction B
	■ Communications	Rutledge
	■ Community Development	Middleton
	■ Family & Consumer Sciences	Calhoun
	■ 4-H & Youth Development	Drayton
	■ Information Technology	Laurens
	■ Middle Management	Gold Ballroom
	■ Program & Staff Development	Pinckney
2:45	Break	Prefunction A
3:15	Program Committee Meetings*	
Evening	Committee Night Out	

^{*}Includes Administrative Advisors and other Directors/Administrators

Tuesday, August 30

7:00 a.m.	PLN Continental Breakfast	Prefunction A
	AEA Breakfast	Colonial Room
	ASRED Breakfast	Colonial Room
8:00	Program Committee Meetings (without Administrative Advisors)	
	AEA Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
	ASRED Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
9:45	Break	Prefunction A
10:15	Program Committee Meetings (without Administrative Advisors)	
	AEA Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
	ASRED Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
12:00 p.m.	Lunch / Round Table Discussions	Colonial Room
1:30	Program Committee Meetings*	
2:45	Break	Prefunction A
3:15	Program Committee Meetings*	
Evening	State Night Out	

Wednesday, August 31

7:00 a.m.	PLN Continental Breakfast	Prefunction A
	AEA Breakfast	Colonial Room
	ASRED Breakfast	Colonial Room
	Program Leadership Committee Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
8:30	Program Committee Meetings	
	First Joint Session of AEA and ASRED	Carolina Ballroom A
10:00	Break	Prefunction A
10:30	Program Committee Meetings	
	Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED with Program Leadership Committee	Carolina Ballroom A
12:00 p.m.	PLN Adjourns	
	Lunch	Colonial Room
1:00	AEA Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
	ASRED Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
2:45	Break	Prefunction A

3:15 AEA Meeting Carolina Ballroom B
ASRED Meeting Carolina Ballroom A
6:00 Host State Reception and Dinner Magnolia Plantation

Thursday, September 1

7:00 a.m.	AEA Breakfast	Colonial Room
	ASRED Breakfast	Colonial Room
8:00	AEA Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
	ASRED Business Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
9:45	Break	Prefunction A
10:15	AEA Meeting	Carolina Ballroom B
	ASRED Business Meeting	Carolina Ballroom A
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

See you Fall 2006 in San Juan, Puerto Rico!